Analysis of events between Thu 28 Sep 2017 and Sun 01 Oct 2017

Note: All Amounts are Gross

Breakdown by Sales Channel

Channel Amount %ge Tickets %ge

Web £23,120.00 94% 930 72%

Counter £1,550.00 6% 357 28%
£24,670.00 1287

Web
Agent Delivery

Cobo Delivery £0.00 0% 295 23% Pri
rin very
£24,670.00 1287 \E?

Breakdown by Sales Operator

Breakdown by Delivery Method

Channel Amount %ge Tickets %ge
Agent Delivery £23,120.00 94% 930 72%
Print At Home Delivery £1,550.00 6% 62 5%

Operator Amount %ge Tickets %ge
agent £23,120.00 94% 930 72%
David £1,500.00 6% 355 28%
jack.dunkerley@hull2017.co.uk £50.00 0% 2

£24,670.00 1287

Breakdown by Ticket Type

Ticket Type Amount %ge Tickets %ge
Full Price £24,475.00 99% 1244 97%
Standard £195.00 1% 43

£24,670.00 1287

Breakdown by Price Band

Price Band Amount %ge Tickets %ge

Standard £24,670.00 100% 1287 100%
£24,670.00 1287

Standard

Quick Sales analysis (no customer selected)

Across all sales channels the proportion of sales that did not have customer records attached was:

By value: 0% By quantity of tickets: 0%

Across all counter sales (where a customer is not required), the proportion of sales that did not have customer records attached was:
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By value: 0% By quantity of tickets: 0%

Breakdown by Event

Event Name Amount %ge

Kate Tempest £10,525.00 43%
Dr John Cooper Clark & Special Guests £7,825.00 32%
The Unthanks £6,125.00 25%
Kathryn Williams £195.00 1%

Tickets

525
370
349

43

41%
29%
27%

3%

£24,670.00

Page 2 of 2 | Report Generated on 09/10/2017 10:25:10
Version: S1.31 | RB | 26/05/14

1287




