Analysis of events between Thu 28 Sep 2017 and Sun 01 Oct 2017

Note: All Amounts are Gross

Breakdown by Sales Channel				
Channel	Amount	%ge	Tickets	%ge
Web	£23,120.00	94%	930	72%
Counter	£1,550.00	6%	357	28%
	£24,670.00		1287	



Breakdown by Delivery Method				
Channel	Amount	%ge	Tickets	%ge
Agent Delivery	£23,120.00	94%	930	72%
Print At Home Delivery	£1,550.00	6%	62	5%
Cobo Delivery	£0.00	0%	295	23%
	£24,670.00		1287	



Breakdown by Sales Operator				
Operator	Amount	%ge	Tickets	%ge
agent	£23,120.00	94%	930	72%
David	£1,500.00	6%	355	28%
jack.dunkerley@hull2017.co.uk	£50.00	0%	2	0%
	£24,670.00		1287	

Breakdown by Ticket Type				
Ticket Type	Amount	%ge	Tickets	%ge
Full Price	£24,475.00	99%	1244	97%
Standard	£195.00	1%	43	3%
	£24,670.00		1287	

Breakdown by Price B	Band			
Price Band	Amount	%ge	Tickets	%ge
Standard	£24,670.00	100%	1287	100%
	£24,670.00		1287	



Quick Sales analysis (no customer selected)

Across all sales channels the proportion of sales that did not have customer records attached was:

By value: 0% By quantity of tickets: 0%

Across all counter sales (where a customer is not required), the proportion of sales that did not have customer records attached was:

0%

Breakdown by Event				
Event Name	Amount	%ge	Tickets	%ge
Kate Tempest	£10,525.00	43%	525	41%
Dr John Cooper Clark & Special Guests	£7,825.00	32%	370	29%
The Unthanks	£6,125.00	25%	349	27%
Kathryn Williams	£195.00	1%	43	3%
	£24.670.00		1287	

0%